
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                   VARSITY GIRLS   DIV. 2
                                Team Results   Event No. 9
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    47  WOODCREEK            (20:11  100:52)
===================================
  1      3  Stephanie    Romo              F 10 2 WOODCREEK            19:46
  2      4  Courtney     Crosta            F 11 2 WOODCREEK            19:47
  3     10  Sami         Gomez             F  9 2 WOODCREEK            20:13
  4     11  Amanda       McNabb            F 12 2 WOODCREEK            20:22
  5     19  Ashley       DeVriend          F 10 2 WOODCREEK            20:44
  6   ( 24) Ashley       LaPray              JR 2 WOODCREEK            21:04
  7   ( 31) Gabby        Fastiggi          F 12 2 WOODCREEK            21:31

  2.    49  OAK RIDGE            (20:11  100:52)
===================================
  1      5  LeeAnn       Hold              F  9 2 OAK RIDGE            19:48
  2      7  Hayley       Scott             F 11 2 OAK RIDGE            20:00
  3      8  Brittney     Putman            F 10 2 OAK RIDGE            20:09
  4     14  Maxine       Goyette           F  9 2 OAK RIDGE            20:27
  5     15  Samantha     Ralstin           F 10 2 OAK RIDGE            20:28
  6   ( 20) Jacqueline   Mansoor           F 10 2 OAK RIDGE            20:51
  7   ( 23) Robin        Yancey            F 11 2 OAK RIDGE            20:53

  3.    94  PONDEROSA            (20:45  103:43)
===================================
  1     13  Kelly        Roberts           F 12 2 PONDEROSA            20:26
  2     16  Sam          Diaz              F 12 2 PONDEROSA            20:37
  3     18  Ashley       Silveira          F  9 2 PONDEROSA            20:41
  4     22  Kristie      Mayberry          F 11 2 PONDEROSA            20:53
  5     25  Sara         Orofino           F 11 2 PONDEROSA            21:06
  6   ( 33) Becky        Preto             F 12 2 PONDEROSA            21:53
  7   ( 34) Jenna        Lambert           F 10 2 PONDEROSA            21:57

  4.   115  ST. FRANCIS          (20:59  104:54)
===================================
  1      2  Nicole       Mendoza           F 12 2 ST. FRANCIS          19:21
  2     21  April.       Willet            F  9 2 ST. FRANCIS          20:52
  3     27  Susan        Frazier           F  9 2 ST. FRANCIS          21:16
  4     29  Erin         Matranga          F 10 2 ST. FRANCIS          21:25
  5     36  Jamie        Openshaw          F 12 2 ST. FRANCIS          22:00
  6   ( 41) Maureen      May.              F 11 2 ST. FRANCIS          22:15
  7   ( 44) Ana          Winje             F 12 2 ST. FRANCIS          22:46

  5.   144  OAKMONT              (21:28  107:20)
===================================
  1      6  Kristine     Lozoya            F 11 2 OAKMONT              19:54
  2     17  Stacey       Haack             F 12 2 OAKMONT              20:38
  3     39  Shannon      Ladner            F 12 2 OAKMONT              22:11
  4     40  Nyrlaee      Chhotu            F  9 2 OAKMONT              22:12
  5     42  Kendra       Sheppard          F  9 2 OAKMONT              22:25

  6.   150  GRANITE BAY          (21:35  107:54)
===================================
  1      1  Brooke       Holt              F 10 2 GRANITE BAY          19:08
  2     28  Annie        Segale            F 11 2 GRANITE BAY          21:19



  3     30  Christine    Zavesky           F 10 2 GRANITE BAY          21:27
  4     45  Allison      Haworth           F 10 2 GRANITE BAY          22:50
  5     46  Marisa       Naughton          F 11 2 GRANITE BAY          23:10
  6   ( 50) Ashley       Macres            F 12 2 GRANITE BAY          23:56
  7   ( 52) Megan        Stover            F 12 2 GRANITE BAY          24:15

  7.   157  ROCKLIN              (21:46  108:48)
===================================
  1      9  Jessica      Skalet            F 10 2 ROCKLIN              20:11
  2     32  Sam          Bartels           F 12 2 ROCKLIN              21:49
  3     35  Heidi        Siler             F 11 2 ROCKLIN              21:59
  4     38  Melanie      Bertrand          F 10 2 ROCKLIN              22:08
  5     43  Megan        Ginther           F 12 2 ROCKLIN              22:41
  6   ( 47) Alex         Prekeges          F 11 2 ROCKLIN              23:11
  7   ( 48) Rosie        Perrot            F 12 2 ROCKLIN              23:15

  8.   175  ROSEVILLE            (22:17  111:22)
===================================
  1     12  Shayna       Powless           F  9 2 ROSEVILLE            20:25
  2     26  Catherine    Crisp             F 12 2 ROSEVILLE            21:08
  3     37  Lauren       Pease             F 10 2 ROSEVILLE            22:01
  4     49  Danica       Carrigg           F 11 2 ROSEVILLE            23:49
  5     51  Anna         Mendoza           F 12 2 ROSEVILLE            23:59
  6   ( 53) Rachel       Eden              F 12 2 ROSEVILLE            24:41

                    ===================================================
                                  VARSITY GIRLS DIV. 2
                              Individual Results  Event No. 9
                        state meet: teams 3 & 5 individuals top 14
                    ===================================================

Place TmPl No.  Fname        Lname          Sex Yr  Div School          Time  
===== ==== ==== ============ ============== === === === =============== ===== 
    1    1  515 Brooke       Holt             F  10 2   GRANITE BAY     19:08  I 
    2       443 Sarah        Tusting          F  12 2   BENICIA         19:15  I 
    3    2  683 Nicole       Mendoza          F  12 2   ST. FRANCIS     19:21  I 
    4    3  722 Stephanie    Romo             F  10 2   WOODCREEK       19:46  T 
    5    4  716 Courtney     Crosta           F  11 2   WOODCREEK       19:47  T 
    6    5  566 LeeAnn       Hold             F   9 2   OAK RIDGE       19:48  T 
    7    6  601 Kristine     Lozoya           F  11 2   OAKMONT         19:54  I 
    8    7  573 Hayley       Scott            F  11 2   OAK RIDGE       20:00  T 
    9    8  571 Brittney     Putman           F  10 2   OAK RIDGE       20:09  T 
   10    9  652 Jessica      Skalet           F  10 2   ROCKLIN         20:11  I 
   11   10  719 Sami         Gomez            F   9 2   WOODCREEK       20:13  T 
   12   11  720 Amanda       McNabb           F  12 2   WOODCREEK       20:22  T 
   13       501 Danzel       Bradshaw         F  12 2   FAIRFIELD       20:23    
   14   12  669 Shayna       Powless          F   9 2   ROSEVILLE       20:25    
   15   13  624 Kelly        Roberts          F  12 2   PONDEROSA       20:26  T 
   16   14  565 Maxine       Goyette          F   9 2   OAK RIDGE       20:27  T 
   17   15  572 Samantha     Ralstin          F  10 2   OAK RIDGE       20:28  T 
   18   16  615 Sam          Diaz             F  12 2   PONDEROSA       20:37  T 
   19   17  599 Stacey       Haack            F  12 2   OAKMONT         20:38    
   20   18  625 Ashley       Silveira         F   9 2   PONDEROSA       20:41  T 
   21       489 Julie        Burrall          F  10 2   ELK GROVE       20:43    
   22   19  717 Ashley       DeVriend         F  10 2   WOODCREEK       20:44  T 



   23   20  568 Jacqueline   Mansoor          F  10 2   OAK RIDGE       20:51  T 
   24   21  690 April.       Willet           F   9 2   ST. FRANCIS     20:52    
   25   22  618 Kristie      Mayberry         F  11 2   PONDEROSA       20:53  T 
   26   23  576 Robin        Yancey           F  11 2   OAK RIDGE       20:53  T 
   27       642 Lauren       Mugnaini         F  11 2   RIO AMERICANO   20:57    
   28   24 1393 Ashley       LaPray              JR 2   WOODCREEK       21:04  T 
   29   25  619 Sara         Orofino          F  11 2   PONDEROSA       21:06  T 
   30   26  665 Catherine    Crisp            F  12 2   ROSEVILLE       21:08    
   31   27  676 Susan        Frazier          F   9 2   ST. FRANCIS     21:16    
   32       459 Lauren       Bridges          F  11 2   DEL CAMPO       21:17    
   33   28  518 Annie        Segale           F  11 2   GRANITE BAY     21:19    
   34   29  681 Erin         Matranga         F  10 2   ST. FRANCIS     21:25    
   35   30  520 Christine    Zavesky          F  10 2   GRANITE BAY     21:27    
   36       461 Thea         Fredrickson      F  10 2   DEL CAMPO       21:28    
   37   31  718 Gabby        Fastiggi         F  12 2   WOODCREEK       21:31  T 
   38       454 Taylor       Spencer          F  11 2   CASA ROBLE      21:44    
   39   32  644 Sam          Bartels          F  12 2   ROCKLIN         21:49    
   40   33  621 Becky        Preto            F  12 2   PONDEROSA       21:53  T 
   41       641 Alisse       Baumgaten        F  12 2   RIO AMERICANO   21:56    
   42   34  617 Jenna        Lambert          F  10 2   PONDEROSA       21:57  T 
   43   35  651 Heidi        Siler            F  11 2   ROCKLIN         21:59    
   44   36  684 Jamie        Openshaw         F  12 2   ST. FRANCIS     22:00    
   45   37  668 Lauren       Pease            F  10 2   ROSEVILLE       22:01    
   46       502 Alyssia      Garrison         F  12 2   FAIRFIELD       22:03    
   47       700 Sierra       Kennedy          F   9 2   VACAVILLE       22:05    
   48   38  645 Melanie      Bertrand         F  10 2   ROCKLIN         22:08    
   49   39  600 Shannon      Ladner           F  12 2   OAKMONT         22:11    
   50   40  598 Nyrlaee      Chhotu           F   9 2   OAKMONT         22:12    
   51   41  682 Maureen      May.             F  11 2   ST. FRANCIS     22:15    
   52   42  602 Kendra       Sheppard         F   9 2   OAKMONT         22:25    
   53   43  647 Megan        Ginther          F  12 2   ROCKLIN         22:41    
   54   44  692 Ana          Winje            F  12 2   ST. FRANCIS     22:46    
   55   45  514 Allison      Haworth          F  10 2   GRANITE BAY     22:50    
   56   46  517 Marisa       Naughton         F  11 2   GRANITE BAY     23:10    
   57   47  649 Alex         Prekeges         F  11 2   ROCKLIN         23:11    
   58   48  648 Rosie        Perrot           F  12 2   ROCKLIN         23:15    
   59   49  664 Danica       Carrigg          F  11 2   ROSEVILLE       23:49    
   60   50  516 Ashley       Macres           F  12 2   GRANITE BAY     23:56    
   61   51  667 Anna         Mendoza          F  12 2   ROSEVILLE       23:59    
   62   52  519 Megan        Stover           F  12 2   GRANITE BAY     24:15    
   63   53  666 Rachel       Eden             F  12 2   ROSEVILLE       24:41    
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